Member Municipalities

COWICHAN VALLEY REGIONAL DISTRICT
2023 ANNUAL BUDGET
HISTORICAL ASSESSMENT BY JURISDICTION

City of Duncan

District of North Cowichan
Town of Ladysmith
Town of Lake Cowichan

MUNICIPAL SUB-TOTAL

Electoral Areas

Electoral Area A
Electoral Area B
Electoral Area C
Electoral Area D
Electoral Area E
Electoral Area F
Electoral Area G

Electoral Area H
Electoral Area |

RURAL SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

Schedule "H"
2023 2023 2022 2022 2021 2021
Full Value Converted Full Value Converted Full Value Converted
$1,350,824,159 $173,541,678 $1,190,001,008 $156,087,909 $943,653,883 $126,522,464
$11,062,780,591 $1,276,231,116  $9,641,606,073 $1,113,984,632 $7,163,003,756 $846,886,777
$3,032,937,946 $332,316,734 $2,651,001,585 $290,559,897 $1,946,396,625 $216,124,109
$1,147,538,050 $121,837,590 $938,127,150 $100,326,106 $649,880,950 $70,197,439

$16,594,080,746

$1,903,927,118

$14,420,735,816

$1,660,958,544

$10,702,935,214

$1,259,730,789

$2,322,039,014
$4,321,266,341
$2,240,780,073
$1,445,048,545
$1,557,090,857
$1,129,594,765
$1,403,893,963
$1,271,609,300
$1,697,761,058

$251,745,251
$458,224,452
$245,660,000
$162,332,221
$194,669,123
$149,822,482
$153,732,836
$155,545,631
$192,466,609

$2,039,171,367
$3,710,859,526
$1,933,511,767
$1,229,746,520
$1,325,678,762

$932,004,815
$1,207,958,459
$1,083,146,593
$1,396,854,575

$221,713,835
$392,270,856
$211,439,851
$139,160,419
$165,805,537
$126,319,257
$131,814,972
$134,136,119
$159,951,507

$1,545,643,885
$2,605,064,900
$1,408,280,621
$885,818,401
$1,001,803,926
$727,577,954
$928,130,617
$891,690,705
$926,271,480

$168,858,451
$280,381,238
$155,256,783
$102,372,502
$129,383,096
$108,679,110
$104,494,338
$114,193,062
$114,315,481

$17,389,083,916

$1,964,198,605

$14,858,932,384

$1,682,612,353

$10,920,282,489

$1,277,934,061

$33,983,164,662

$3,868,125,723

$29,279,668,200

$3,343,570,897

$21,623,217,703

$2,537,664,850

Note: Assessed values are based on the following assessment rolls: 2021 Revised Roll for 2021, 2022 Revised Roll for 2022, 2023 Revised Roll for 2023



