COWICHAN VALLEY REGIONAL DISTRICT 2023 ANNUAL BUDGET HISTORICAL ASSESSMENT BY JURISDICTION

Schedule "H"

	2023 Full Value	2023 Converted	2022 Full Value	2022 Converted	2021 Full Value	2021 Converted
Member Municipalities						
City of Duncan	\$1,350,824,159	\$173,541,678	\$1,190,001,008	\$156,087,909	\$943,653,883	\$126,522,464
District of North Cowichan	\$11,062,780,591	\$1,276,231,116	\$9,641,606,073	\$1,113,984,632	\$7,163,003,756	\$846,886,777
Town of Ladysmith	\$3,032,937,946	\$332,316,734	\$2,651,001,585	\$290,559,897	\$1,946,396,625	\$216,124,109
Town of Lake Cowichan	\$1,147,538,050	\$121,837,590	\$938,127,150	\$100,326,106	\$649,880,950	\$70,197,439
MUNICIPAL SUB-TOTAL	\$16,594,080,746	\$1,903,927,118	\$14,420,735,816	\$1,660,958,544	\$10,702,935,214	\$1,259,730,789
Electoral Areas						
Electoral Area A	\$2,322,039,014	\$251,745,251	\$2,039,171,367	\$221,713,835	\$1,545,643,885	\$168,858,451
Electoral Area B	\$4,321,266,341	\$458,224,452	\$3,710,859,526	\$392,270,856	\$2,605,064,900	\$280,381,238
Electoral Area C	\$2,240,780,073	\$245,660,000	\$1,933,511,767	\$211,439,851	\$1,408,280,621	\$155,256,783
Electoral Area D	\$1,445,048,545	\$162,332,221	\$1,229,746,520	\$139,160,419	\$885,818,401	\$102,372,502
Electoral Area E	\$1,557,090,857	\$194,669,123	\$1,325,678,762	\$165,805,537	\$1,001,803,926	\$129,383,096
Electoral Area F	\$1,129,594,765	\$149,822,482	\$932,004,815	\$126,319,257	\$727,577,954	\$108,679,110
Electoral Area G	\$1,403,893,963	\$153,732,836	\$1,207,958,459	\$131,814,972	\$928,130,617	\$104,494,338
Electoral Area H	\$1,271,609,300	\$155,545,631	\$1,083,146,593	\$134,136,119	\$891,690,705	\$114,193,062
Electoral Area I	\$1,697,761,058	\$192,466,609	\$1,396,854,575	\$159,951,507	\$926,271,480	\$114,315,481
RURAL SUB-TOTAL	\$17,389,083,916	\$1,964,198,605	\$14,858,932,384	\$1,682,612,353	\$10,920,282,489	\$1,277,934,061
TOTAL	\$33,983,164,662	\$3,868,125,723	\$29,279,668,200	\$3,343,570,897	\$21,623,217,703	\$2,537,664,850

Note: Assessed values are based on the following assessment rolls: 2021 Revised Roll for 2021, 2022 Revised Roll for 2022, 2023 Revised Roll for 2023